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Anlage
Rechts d.l. Richtstatt 6, 76149 Karlsruhe
T 0721-705530 info@tc-neureut.de

Sportwart/in
Zandt, Michael
T 015146127332 michael.zandt@tc-neureut.clubdesk.com

Jugendwart/in

Wilhelm, Beate
T 01793203197 beate@willionline.de
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Herren 50 1
MF: Frank Machauer; T 0721622846

m 0171 49 47 0 45 ; Frank.Machauer@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ruf, Frank
Hintermayer, Manfred
Meinzer, Michael
Keller, Martin
Gartner, Lutz
Mensinger, Jorg
Kutsch, Axel
Machauer, Frank
Pach, Jirgen

Jager, Michael
Winkler, Oliver
Schilling, Bernd
Blank, Thomas

14 Farkas, Sandor (HUN)
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16800046
15702207
16901657
16701690
16701614
16402037
15602392
16501783
15502514
16401960
16800045
16701796
16601414
16163227
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LK9,0

LK9,0
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